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FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS) 

 
CONTINUING STUDENTS 

 

S/N DESCRIPTION GOVERNMENT SPONSORED STUDENTS 

1st Semester  2nd 

Semester 
TOTAL  

A TUITION FEES 10,000.00  10,000.00 20,000.00 Annually 

B ADMINISTRATIVE  

1. Student Organization Fee 400.00  - 400.00 Annually 

2. Examination Fee 2,100.00  2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually 

3. Medical Fee 1,500.00  - 1,500.00 Annually 

4. Activity Fee 1,000.00  - 1,000.00 Annually 

5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00  - 1,000.00 Annually 

9. ICT Levy 5,000.00  - 5,000.00 Annually 

10. Library Fee 3,000.00  - 3,000.00 Annually 

TOTAL 
* Payable by new students only 24,000.00 

 
12,100.00 36,100.00 

 

C OTHER FEES:      

1. Field/Industrial/ Attachment Fee Payable by: 

a) 2nd Year Students: 
i. B.Sc. (Information Technology) 
ii. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

5,000.00 

  

5,000.00 

 

10,000.00 

 

 b) 3rd Year Students: 
i. Bachelor of Commerce 
ii. Bsc. (Economics) 
iii. Bachelor of Criminology 

iv. Bsc. (Agriculture Economics & Resource 

Management) 

v. Bachelor of Social Work 

vi. Bachelor of Education (Science) 
vii. Bachelor of Education (Arts) 
viii. B.Sc. (Information Technology) 

ix. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

 

 

 
5,000.00 

  

 

 

 
5,000.00 

 

 

 

 
10,000.00 

 

 2. Project Fee payable by ALL 4th Year Students BSc. 
Agriculture Economics & Resource Management 2,500.00 

 
2,500.00 5,000.00 

 

D ACCOMODATION FEES      

  Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B & C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees) 

  Accommodation inside the University is available at between Kshs.5, 000 and Kshs.8, 000 per semester on first come first served basis. Students 
may also get accommodation off Campus at the rate of between Kshs. 2,000 to Kshs. 3,000 per month per bed space. 

E APART FROM PAYING FEES: 
 Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services 

 Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books Not Payable with fees 

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number: 
 

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME 

Equity Bank, MBALE BRANCH 0960 271 081 548 KAFUCO 

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will 

present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders 

or cash. 
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